Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS C	ARD (ON P	RINCIP	AL FR	RONT/	AGE OF	WORK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	d	C	BU		POF	OJTO		-	1	
Attached				P PE	ERMI			Permit-Nur	nber-090100	
This is to certify	y that <u>ELEV</u>	EN EXCHAN	GE LLC /	st Line						
has permission	toinstall	Kitchen Hood	System						8 2009	
AT _5-Exchang	ge St					CI	-032-I	F012001		
provided t	hat the pers	on or pers	ons, fi	orco		n ac	ting th	nis permit	shall com	ply with all
of the prov	visions of th	e Statutes	s of Ma							regulating
the constr	uction, main	itenance a	ind use	i buil	dings an	d stru	res, a	and of the	applicatio	on on file in
this depar	tment.									
	ublic Works for s if nature of work nation.		Noti giver befo lathe HOU	ition o nd writt this bui or oth NOTIC	e iermissio i g or pa	norocure Diereof i Jed-in, 24	c s	procured by		ncy must be re this build- upied.
OTHEF Fire Dept	R REQUIRED APPR	OVALS	ٰ							
							/	NI A.	n.	1
Appeal Board							V		IL a	1100
Other	Department Name					_		Director - Building	& Inspection Service	
		P	ENALTY	FOR F	REMOVIN	G THIS (CARD	1	/	/

. -

City of Portland, M	aine - Bui	ilding or Use	Permi	t Application	P	ermit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 0		•				09-0100	3/5/09		032 F01	2001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		_	Own	ner Address:			Phone:	
5 Exchange St (#7)		ELEVEN EXC	CHANG	E LLC	PO	BOX 4894				
Business Name: Cont		Contractor Name	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address: Ph			Phone		
		Coast Line Air		PO Box 125 Westbrook				20723201	13	
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Pern	nit Type:				Zone:
					Но	ood Systems, C	ommerical			B-3
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Per	mit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CE	O District:	7
Commercial / Restuaran	t (permit#	Commercial /	Commercial / Restaurant -			\$40.00	\$1,190.0	0	1	
090099)		"Wasabi" - in	stall Kit	chen Hood	FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPECTION:					
		System				[Denied	e Group	: M	Type?
			*						03	
					-17	See Cond	itions	IBC-2003 IMC-2003		103
Proposed Project Description):	<u> </u>						コ	MC-	nní
install Kitchen Hood Sys	stem				Sign	nature: (KG)	Sig	nature:		
					PED	ESTRIAN ACTI	TIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D		.D.)	
					Acti	ion: 🗌 Approv	ed 🗌 Approve	d w/Cor	nditions	Denied
					<i>a</i> .					
Permit Taken By:	Date A	applied For:	<u> </u>	_	Sigr	nature:		Da	nte:	
Ldobson		9/2009				Zoning	Approval			
1. This permit applicat	tion does no	t preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Review	₩S	Zonin	g Appeal		Historic Prese	rvation
Applicant(s) from n			Shoreland		Variance		$1 \qquad y^{-9}$ Not in District or Landma			
Federal Rules.	0 11									
2. Building permits do	not include	nlumbing	wa	etland		Miscella	neous		Does Not Req	uire Review
septic or electrical v		г								
Building permits are void if work is not started		Flood Zone		Conditional Use		nal Use	Requires Review		ew	
within six (6) month										
False information m			🗌 🗌 Su	bdivision			ation		Approved	
permit and stop all v	work								••	
			🗌 🗌 Sit	e Plan			đ		Approved w/C	Conditions
									••	
D" B ⁶	AT ISSU	ED I	Maj 🛛	Minor MM		Denied			Denied	
	111 1000	7		I conditions						
				ligiting the	_	Date:		Date	2/12/0	18 STH
	a 5-20'	09						2		
	NO NONT	LARID								
CITY (No port	LMAN								

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY) to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit.

X Final inspection required at completion of work.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects DO require a final inspection.

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, **REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.**

CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

<u>Signature of Applicant/Designee</u>

<u>3/5/09</u> Date <u>3/5/09</u>

Signature of Inspections Official

C ity of Portland, M 389 Congress Street, (4101 Tel· (201	') 874-8703 Fax. ('	/11/18/4=8/15	<u>5</u> 09-0100	02/09/2009	032 F012001	
Location of Construction:		wner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	
5 Exchange St (#7)			EN EXCHANGE LLC				
Business Name:		ntractor Name:		PO BOX 4894 Contractor Address:		Phone	
	Coast Line Air			PO Box 125 West	brook	(207) 232-0113	
essee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		Permit Type:			
				Hood Systems, C	ommerical		
Proposed Use:			Propos	ed Project Description			
Commercial / Restaurar	ıt - "Wasabi" - in	stall Kitchen Hood S	ystem install	Kitchen Hood Sys	tem		
Dept: Historic Note:	Status: App	oved	Reviewer	: Scott Hanson	Approval I	Date: 02/12/2009 Ok to Issue: ☑	
Dept: Zoning Note:	Status: Pend	-		: Ann Machado Preservation This	Approval I	Ok to Issue:	
Note: 1) ANY exterior work District.	requires a separa	te review and approv	al thru Historic	Preservation. This	property is located v	Ok to Issue: 🗹 within an Historic	
Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building	requires a separa approved on the	te review and approv	al thru Historic ited. Any devia	Preservation. This	property is located v	Ok to Issue: within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009	
 Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building Note: 1) All penetratios through the second second	requires a separa approved on the Status: Appr ngh rated assembl	te review and approv basis of plans submit oved with Condition ies must be protected	al thru Historic tted. Any devia s Reviewer	Preservation. This tions shall require a : Chris Hanson	property is located v a separate approval l Approval I	Ok to Issue: ✓ within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009 Ok to Issue: ✓	
Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building Note: 1) All penetratios throu or UL 1479, per IBO	requires a separa approved on the Status: Appr ogh rated assemble 2 2003 Section 7	te review and approv basis of plans submit oved with Condition ies must be protected 2.	al thru Historic tted. Any devia s Reviewer l by an approve	Preservation. This tions shall require a : Chris Hanson d firestop system in	property is located v a separate approval l Approval I stalled in accordance	Ok to Issue: ✓ within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009 Ok to Issue: ✓ ce with ASTM 814	
 Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building Note: 1) All penetratios throu or UL 1479, per IBC 2) This appliance/stove 3) The Hood shall be in 	requires a separa approved on the Status: Appr ogh rated assemble 2 2003 Section 7 e shall be installed nstalled per IMC ved based on the	te review and approv basis of plans submit oved with Condition ies must be protected 2. I, operated and maint 2003 and NFPA 96 plans submitted and	al thru Historic tted. Any devia s Reviewer I by an approve tained per the m	Preservation. This tions shall require a : Chris Hanson d firestop system in nanufacturers specif	property is located was eparate approval I Approval I stalled in accordance ications and the UL	Ok to Issue: within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009 Ok to Issue: with ASTM 814 listing	
 Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building Note: 1) All penetratios throu or UL 1479, per IBC 2) This appliance/stove 3) The Hood shall be in This permit is approx 	requires a separa approved on the Status: Appr Status: Appr Status: Appr agh rated assemble 2 2003 Section 7 e shall be installed installed per IMC ved based on the pr equivalent asse	te review and approve basis of plans submite oved with Condition ies must be protected 2. I, operated and maine 2003 and NFPA 96 plans submitted and mbly per code.	al thru Historic tted. Any devia s Reviewer l by an approve tained per the m updated for red	Preservation. This tions shall require a : Chris Hanson d firestop system in nanufacturers specif uctions in the cleaa	property is located was eparate approval I Approval I stalled in accordance ications and the UL	Ok to Issue: within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009 Ok to Issue: with ASTM 814 listing pplication of a UL	
 Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building Note: 1) All penetratios throu or UL 1479, per IBC 2) This appliance/stove 3) The Hood shall be in This permit is approved fire wrap of 	requires a separa approved on the Status: Appr Status: Appr agh rated assemble 2 2003 Section 7 e shall be installed nstalled per IMC ved based on the or equivalent asse back(s) from prop e required for any	te review and approv basis of plans submit oved with Condition ies must be protected 2. I, operated and maint 2003 and NFPA 96 plans submitted and mbly per code. erty lines/buildings a	al thru Historic ited. Any devia s Reviewer I by an approve tained per the m updated for red and proper clear	Preservation. This tions shall require a : Chris Hanson d firestop system in nanufacturers specif uctions in the cleaa ances from verticle	property is located v a separate approval I Approval I stalled in accordanc ications and the UL nces based on the ap openings when dire	Ok to Issue: within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009 Ok to Issue: with ASTM 814 listing oplication of a UL ect venting.	
 Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building Note: 1) All penetratios throu or UL 1479, per IBC 2) This appliance/stove 3) The Hood shall be in This permit is approved fire wrap of 4) Maintain proper set 5) Separate permits are 	requires a separa approved on the Status: Appr ogh rated assemble 2 2003 Section 7 e shall be installed installed per IMC ved based on the prequivalent asses pack(s) from prop required for any f this process.	te review and approv basis of plans submit oved with Condition ies must be protected 2. I, operated and maint 2003 and NFPA 96 plans submitted and mbly per code. erty lines/buildings a	al thru Historic tted. Any devia s Reviewer I by an approve tained per the m updated for red und proper clear HVAC or exha	Preservation. This tions shall require a : Chris Hanson d firestop system in nanufacturers specif uctions in the cleaa ances from verticle	property is located waseparate approval l Approval I stalled in accordance ications and the UL nces based on the ap openings when direct ate plans may need t	Ok to Issue: within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009 Ok to Issue: with ASTM 814 listing oplication of a UL ect venting. to be submitted for	
 Note: 1) ANY exterior work District. 2) This permit is being work. Dept: Building Note: 1) All penetratios throu or UL 1479, per IBC 2) This appliance/stove 3) The Hood shall be in This permit is approapproved fire wrap of approved fire wrap of 4) Maintain proper set 5) Separate permits are approval as a part of Dept: Fire 	requires a separa approved on the Status: Appr of the Assemble 2 2003 Section 7 e shall be installed installed per IMC ved based on the prequivalent asse pack(s) from prop required for any f this process. Status: Appr	te review and approv basis of plans submit oved with Condition ies must be protected 2. I, operated and main 2003 and NFPA 96 plans submitted and mbly per code. erty lines/buildings a electrical, plumbing, oved with Condition	al thru Historic tted. Any devia s Reviewer I by an approve tained per the m updated for red und proper clear HVAC or exha	Preservation. This tions shall require a : Chris Hanson d firestop system in nanufacturers specif uctions in the cleaa ances from verticle nust systems. Separa	property is located waseparate approval l Approval I stalled in accordance ications and the UL nces based on the ap openings when direct ate plans may need t	Ok to Issue: ✓ within an Historic before starting that Date: 03/05/2009 Ok to Issue: ✓ Ok to Issue: ✓ ew with ASTM 814 listing oplication of a UL ext venting. to be submitted for Date: 02/25/2009	

Comments:

2/10/2009-Ldobson: Held for additional information recieved complete package not received until 02/09/2009



PAGE1

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any roperty within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 7	BRCHANGE STREET	PORTUDAD, ME DY 1
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structur 900 \$	c/Area Square Footage of Lot	Number of Stories
'l'ax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or Bu	yer* Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name SOFPRIND UL	- (207) 233
	Address PD BOX 489	YUNT
	City, State & Zip PORTLAND ME	5'04112'
Lessce/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant)	Cost Of 1100
SUFARTO LLC	Name	Work: \$
200	Address	C of O Fee: \$
3 200	City, State & Zip	Total Fee: \$ 40
FEB		
Current legal use (i.e. single family)	restruct permit # 09-009	tial I laits
If vacant, what was the previous use?	DAIL-	
roposed Specific use: TAKE OV	F SUSHI + SOUP	
s property part of a subdivision?	If yes, please name	
Project description: WASABL M	THE FUT SUSHI & SOUP	-> F1000 .395, (
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Contractor's name: LOAST Whe H	h meching	
Address: 10 BOX 125	40 hard LN	
City, State & Zip NEStorch, MC	<u>= 04092</u>	Telephone: 2013
Who should we contact when the permit is re	ady TOM SMAR 2320113	Telephone: 232-013
Mailing address: 40 Level LN 1		

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that J am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this our to enforce the

sions of the code, applicable to this permit. Signature: Date: This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue 7 FurthAren Stille

PATRIOT MECHANICAL 207839500

92:41 6005-50-50

le S Grease Gutters provided?

mense Catch Cup

Hood Clearance reduction to Combustibles design /specs:

Duct Clearance reduction to Combustibles design /specs:

Vibration Isolation System: Air Velocity within the duct system 0, K. 3. Grease accumulation prevention system: Schrass CRANIM S Side Cleanouts OUT fire master Grease Duct enclosure time WAP Staintess Wall Exhaust Termination Roof 7 ANSIN GAS VALL Shut-off ANSil Fire Suppression System ✓ Exhaust fan mounting and clearance from the roof / wall or Combustibles: form_ F+ Roof Not 4 J0t+ +Exhaust fan distance from property lines &f+ ▶ Exhaust fan distance from other vents or openings 20++ ^AExhaust fan distance from adjacent buildings ナナ ✤Exhaust fan height above adjoining grade 0 **Hood Specs** orka Commetcal Style of Hood Type of Filter _______ ORAT '8 Height of filter above nearest cooking surface 6 1600 Capacity of hood CFM Make up Air system description and capacity 1600 Caupl TO AN CUTPUT വ



Strengthening a Remarkable City, Building a Community for Life - www.portlandmaine.gov

Lee Urban - Director of Planning and Development canie Bourke - Inspection Division Services Director

Kitchen Exhaust System Checklist and code Provisions

Dear Applicant,

The following is a checklist to assist you in filing for a permit for a Kitchen Exhaust system. The applicable Mechanical Code provisions have also been attached. Please complete this and submit job specific construction documents that demonstrate compliance with the attached information. Q12 CS.1H

Type of System:



Type I systems are systems that vent fryers, grills, broilers, ovens or woks. Type II systems are systems that vent steamers and other non grease producing appliances.

Type of Materials:

Is the hood Stainless steel or other type of steel? Hawless Steel If Other, what
Type? Americap - Hood American Hourd, 7Ft
Is the duct work Stainless steel or other type of steel? 18 GA Grade If Other,
what type? Duct Heav/ mube Steel
Thickness of the steel for the hood <u>18</u> Thickness of the duct for the hood <u>18</u>
Type of Hood and Duct Supports Steel 1/2" (AW; Theoder Rod - Steel have Strape
Type of seams and Joints Welded or bolt Byoth Flanges With K-Wool Fine Rope, Fire Wrappeel-Throughth WAL

٦

PAGE3

